Hainesport, Lumberton, Westampton,  Moorestown, and Pemberton in the County of 
Burlington, the State of New Jersey that discharge into the MHMUA's Treatment Works. 

"Significant Industrial User" means any Industrial User that discharges industrial waste which 
either: (1) discharges twenty-five thousand (25,000) gallons or more per average workday 
(excluding sanitary, non-contact cooling and boiler blowdown wastewater) or contributes a 

process wastestream which makes up 5% or more of the average dry weather hydraulic or 
organic capacity of MHMUA's Treatment Works;